
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
6  1  1   Ole Miss 289  285  284       858  -6 

T4  T2  2   Augusta  288  289  284       861  -3 
10  T2  3   Louisville 292  285  287       864  E 
2  T2  T4   North Carolina 286  291  290       867  +3 
1  T2  T4   Alabama 284  293  290       867  +3 

T7  8  6   Furman  290  292  288       870  +6 
T4  9  7   Kentucky 288  299  286       873  +9 
3  T2  8   Coastal Carolina 287  290  302       879  +15 

13  10  9   UCF 299  291  292       882  +18 
12  11  T10   Campbell  296  295  294       885  +21 
T7  T2  T10   Seminole State-FL  290  287  308       885  +21 
16  15  12   Old Dominion 304  299  290       893  +29 
11  12  T13   Kennesaw State 295  302  304       901  +37 
14  14  T13   Kansas, Univ. of  300  302  299       901  +37 
T7  13  15   Minnesota 290  311  305       906  +42 
15  16  16   Florida Atlantic  303  307  299       909  +45 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  71   68  67       206  -10   
1 2   Anna Morgan  Furman  67   69  74       210  -6   

T8 T3   Linda Lundqvist  Augusta  71   71  69       211  -5   
T4 T3   Polly Mack  Alabama  70   71  70       211  -5   
T8 T3   Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss  70   72  69       211  -5   
T19 T6   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  73   71  69       213  -3   
3 T6   Minori Nagano  Seminole State-FL  73   67  73       213  -3   

T4 T6   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  71   70  72       213  -3   
T4 T6   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  70   71  72       213  -3   
T19 T10   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  73   71  71       215  -1   
T28 T10   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  73   73  69       215  -1   
T12 T12   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  74   69  73       216  E   
T28 T12   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  72   74  70       216  E   
T19 T14   Kennedy Swann  Ole Miss  73   71  73       217  +1   
T8 T14   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  71   71  75       217  +1   
T8 T14   Margot Bechadergue *  Louisville  68   74  75       217  +1   
T19 T14   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  72   72  73       217  +1   
T19 T14   Dimana Viudes *  UCF  69   75  73       217  +1   
T47 T14   Casey Ott  Kentucky  73   76  68       217  +1   
T12 T14   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  73   70  74       217  +1   
T56 T21   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  77   74  67       218  +2   
T42 T21   Sera Tadokoro  Kansas, Univ. of  74   74  70       218  +2   
T28 T21   Jennifer Zhou  North Carolina  71   75  72       218  +2   
T19 T21   Nicole Lu *  North Carolina  69   75  74       218  +2   
T28 T21   Caroline Curtis  Alabama  71   75  72       218  +2   
T28 T21   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  74   72  72       218  +2   
T12 T21   Caitlin Evans-Brand  Coastal Carolina  73   70  75       218  +2   
T12 T21   Justine Fournand  Florida Atlantic  71   72  75       218  +2   
T26 T29   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  72   73  74       219  +3   
T12 T29   Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  75   68  76       219  +3   
T12 T29   Frantiska Lunackova  Coastal Carolina  71   72  76       219  +3   
T37 T32   Kenzie Wright  Alabama  71   76  73       220  +4   
T4 T32   Alex Giles  Seminole State-FL  70   71  79       220  +4   
T28 T32   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  72   74  74       220  +4   
T56 T35   Lauren Heinlein *  Kansas, Univ. of  76   75  70       221  +5   
T12 T35   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  72   71  78       221  +5   
T42 T35   Natalia Yoko  Augusta  75   73  73       221  +5   
T42 T35   Elizabeth Moon  UCF  74   74  73       221  +5   
T42 T35   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  73   75  73       221  +5   
T37 T35   Mairead Martin  Louisville  74   73  74       221  +5   
T56 T41   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  77   74  71       222  +6   
T28 T41   Mariana Ocano  North Carolina  71   75  76       222  +6   
T60 T41   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay  Ole Miss  73   79  70       222  +6   
T47 T41   Grace Curran  Minnesota  72   77  73       222  +6   

T26 T45   Meva Schmit  Kennesaw State  70   75  78       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T45   Sarah Shipley  Kentucky  74   75  74       223  +7   
T52 T45   Delaney Shah  Louisville  75   75  73       223  +7   
T28 T48   Caitlin Cotterill *  Furman  73   73  78       224  +8   
T52 T48   Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa  Kansas, Univ. of  76   74  74       224  +8   
T37 T48   Jenjira Jinangkul  Coastal Carolina  72   75  77       224  +8   
T42 T48   Alizee Vidal  Kennesaw State  74   74  76       224  +8   
T60 T52   Rosa Barnak *  Florida Atlantic  73   79  73       225  +9   
T19 T52   Tiffany Arafi  Coastal Carolina  71   73  81       225  +9   
T37 T52   Abby Glynn  Kansas, Univ. of  73   74  78       225  +9   
T74 T52   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  77   79  69       225  +9   
T52 T52   Noemie Sudron  Old Dominion  76   74  75       225  +9   
T60 T57   Stacey White  Campbell  74   78  74       226  +10   
T60 T57   M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna *  Louisville  71   81  74       226  +10   
T28 T57   Sophia Warren  Seminole State-FL  71   75  80       226  +10   
T60 T57   Arielle Keating  Florida Atlantic  77   75  74       226  +10   
T52 T57   Maria Villanueva-Aperribay  Augusta  71   79  76       226  +10   
T47 62   Grace Kellar  Minnesota  70   79  78       227  +11   
T37 T63   Rikke Svejgaard  Kentucky  71   76  81       228  +12   
T56 T63   Kyra Cox  Furman  78   73  77       228  +12   
T67 T63   Desiree Andersson  Campbell  78   76  74       228  +12   
T67 T63   Alice Sundberg  Campbell  81   73  74       228  +12   
T65 T63   Chinatsu Kobayashi  UCF  77   76  75       228  +12   
T47 T68   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  74   75  80       229  +13   
T79 T68   Carly Burkhardt  Furman  74   84  71       229  +13   
T67 T68   Bella Kil  Kennesaw State  78   76  75       229  +13   
T67 71   Alex Stevenson  Seminole State-FL  80   74  76       230  +14   
T67 T72   Kate Lillie  Minnesota  73   81  77       231  +15   
T72 T72   Tai Anudit  Kennesaw State  73   82  76       231  +15   
T76 74   Kim Egozi  Florida Atlantic  78   79  75       232  +16   
T79 T75   Emilie Overas  Alabama  80   78  75       233  +17   
T82 T75   Stephanie Henning  Coastal Carolina  78   81  74       233  +17   
T74 T75   Clara Aveling  Kennesaw State  79   77  77       233  +17   
T79 T75   Amanda Leslie  Florida Atlantic  77   81  75       233  +17   
T76 T79   Yingting Hsieh  Kansas, Univ. of  77   80  77       234  +18   
T65 T79   Pilar Muguruza  Old Dominion  78   75  81       234  +18   
T82 T81   Madison Corley  Old Dominion  80   79  77       236  +20   
T82 T81   Annabelle Ackroyd  Minnesota  75   84  77       236  +20   
T82 83   Sarah Fite *  Kentucky  84   75  78       237  +21   
T72 84   Mary Ma  Seminole State-FL  76   79  84       239  +23   
89 85   Marra Burton  Furman  83   82  76       241  +25   
86 T86   Xinyun Yu  Kansas, Univ. of  80   80  82       242  +26   
87 T86   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota  88   74  80       242  +26   

T76 88   Carolina Caminoli *  Alabama  81   76  87       244  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
88 89   Taylor Morgan  Florida Atlantic  81   82  83       246  +30   
90 -    Meghan Nay *  Louisville  D   77  76       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Ole Miss -6 289 285 284 858

T3 Chiara Tamburlini -5 70 72 69 211
T14 Julia Johnson +1 73 70 74 217
T14 Kennedy Swann +1 73 71 73 217
T21 Andrea Lignell +2 74 72 72 218
T41 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay +6 73 79 70 222

2 Augusta -3 288 289 284 861

T3 Linda Lundqvist -5 71 71 69 211
T14 Napabhach Boon-In +1 71 71 75 217
T21 Teresa Diez-Moliner +2 77 74 67 218
T35 Natalia Yoko +5 75 73 73 221
T57 Maria Villanueva-Aperribay +10 71 79 76 226

3 Louisville E 292 285 287 864

T6 Hana Ryskova -3 71 70 72 213
T10 Lauren Hartlage -1 73 73 69 215
T12 Lauren Thibodeau E 74 69 73 216
T35 Mairead Martin +5 74 73 74 221
T45 Delaney Shah +7 75 75 73 223

T4 North Carolina +3 286 291 290 867

T10 Brynn Walker -1 73 71 71 215
T14 Kayla Smith +1 72 72 73 217
T21 Jennifer Zhou +2 71 75 72 218
T29 Krista Junkkari +3 72 73 74 219
T41 Mariana Ocano +6 71 75 76 222

T4 Alabama +3 284 293 290 867

T3 Polly Mack -5 70 71 70 211
T21 Caroline Curtis +2 71 75 72 218
T32 Kenzie Wright +4 71 76 73 220
T35 Angelica Moresco +5 72 71 78 221
T75 Emilie Overas +17 80 78 75 233

6 Furman +6 290 292 288 870

1 Natalie Srinivasan -10 71 68 67 206
2 Anna Morgan -6 67 69 74 210

T63 Kyra Cox +12 78 73 77 228
T68 Carly Burkhardt +13 74 84 71 229

85 Marra Burton +25 83 82 76 241

7 Kentucky +9 288 299 286 873

T12 Jensen Castle E 72 74 70 216
T14 Casey Ott +1 73 76 68 217
T32 Marissa Wenzler +4 72 74 74 220
T45 Sarah Shipley +7 74 75 74 223
T63 Rikke Svejgaard +12 71 76 81 228

8 Coastal Carolina +15 287 290 302 879

T21 Caitlin Evans-Brand +2 73 70 75 218
T29 Frantiska Lunackova +3 71 72 76 219
T48 Jenjira Jinangkul +8 72 75 77 224
T52 Tiffany Arafi +9 71 73 81 225
T75 Stephanie Henning +17 78 81 74 233

9 UCF +18 299 291 292 882

T29 Alyssa Lamoureux +3 75 68 76 219
T35 Ana Laura Collado +5 73 75 73 221
T35 Elizabeth Moon +5 74 74 73 221
T41 Tunrada Piddon +6 77 74 71 222
T63 Chinatsu Kobayashi +12 77 76 75 228

T10 Campbell +21 296 295 294 885

T6 Anna Nordfors -3 70 71 72 213
T57 Stacey White +10 74 78 74 226
T63 Desiree Andersson +12 78 76 74 228
T63 Alice Sundberg +12 81 73 74 228
T68 Emily Hawkins +13 74 75 80 229

T10 Seminole State-FL +21 290 287 308 885

T6 Minori Nagano -3 73 67 73 213
T32 Alex Giles +4 70 71 79 220
T57 Sophia Warren +10 71 75 80 226

71 Alex Stevenson +14 80 74 76 230
84 Mary Ma +23 76 79 84 239

12 Old Dominion +29 304 299 290 893

T6 Leah Onosato -3 73 71 69 213
T52 Jana Melichova +9 77 79 69 225
T52 Noemie Sudron +9 76 74 75 225
T79 Pilar Muguruza +18 78 75 81 234
T81 Madison Corley +20 80 79 77 236

T13 Kennesaw State +37 295 302 304 901

T45 Meva Schmit +7 70 75 78 223
T48 Alizee Vidal +8 74 74 76 224
T68 Bella Kil +13 78 76 75 229
T72 Tai Anudit +15 73 82 76 231
T75 Clara Aveling +17 79 77 77 233

T13 Kansas, Univ. of +37 300 302 299 901

T21 Sera Tadokoro +2 74 74 70 218
T48 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa +8 76 74 74 224
T52 Abby Glynn +9 73 74 78 225
T79 Yingting Hsieh +18 77 80 77 234
T86 Xinyun Yu +26 80 80 82 242

15 Minnesota +42 290 311 305 906

T41 Grace Curran +6 72 77 73 222
62 Grace Kellar +11 70 79 78 227

T72 Kate Lillie +15 73 81 77 231
T81 Annabelle Ackroyd +20 75 84 77 236
T86 Emma Carpenter +26 88 74 80 242
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Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Florida Atlantic +45 303 307 299 909

T21 Justine Fournand +2 71 72 75 218
T57 Arielle Keating +10 77 75 74 226

74 Kim Egozi +16 78 79 75 232
T75 Amanda Leslie +17 77 81 75 233

89 Taylor Morgan +30 81 82 83 246
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T14 Margot Bechadergue (Louisville) 68 74 75 217

T14 Dimana Viudes (UCF) 69 75 73 217

T21 Nicole Lu (North Carolina) 69 75 74 218

T35 Lauren Heinlein (Kansas, Univ. of ) 76 75 70 221

T48 Caitlin Cotterill (Furman ) 73 73 78 224

T52 Rosa Barnak (Florida Atlantic ) 73 79 73 225

T57 M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna (Louisville) 71 81 74 226

83 Sarah Fite (Kentucky) 84 75 78 237

88 Carolina Caminoli (Alabama) 81 76 87 244

90 Meghan Nay (Louisville) 0 77 76 153
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Ole Miss 289 285 284 858 -6
2  Augusta  288 289 284 861 -3
3  Louisville 292 285 287 864 E

T4  North Carolina 286 291 290 867 +3
T4  Alabama 284 293 290 867 +3
6  Furman  290 292 288 870 +6
7  Kentucky 288 299 286 873 +9
8  Coastal Carolina 287 290 302 879 +15
9  UCF 299 291 292 882 +18

T10  Campbell  296 295 294 885 +21
T10  Seminole State-FL  290 287 308 885 +21
12  Old Dominion 304 299 290 893 +29

T13  Kennesaw State 295 302 304 901 +37
T13  Kansas, Univ. of  300 302 299 901 +37
15  Minnesota 290 311 305 906 +42
16  Florida Atlantic  303 307 299 909 +45

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  71  68  67  206  -10 
2    Anna Morgan  Furman  67  69  74  210  -6 
T3    Linda Lundqvist  Augusta  71  71  69  211  -5 
T3    Polly Mack  Alabama 70  71  70  211  -5 
T3    Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss 70  72  69  211  -5 
T6    Minori Nagano  Seminole State-FL  73  67  73  213  -3 
T6    Anna Nordfors  Campbell  70  71  72  213  -3 
T6    Leah Onosato  Old Dominion 73  71  69  213  -3 
T6    Hana Ryskova  Louisville 71  70  72  213  -3 
T10    Lauren Hartlage  Louisville 73  73  69  215  -1 
T10    Brynn Walker  North Carolina 73  71  71  215  -1 
T12    Jensen Castle  Kentucky 72  74  70  216  E 
T12    Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville 74  69  73  216  E 
T14    Margot Bechadergue *  Louisville 68  74  75  217  +1 
T14    Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  71  71  75  217  +1 
T14    Julia Johnson  Ole Miss 73  70  74  217  +1 
T14    Casey Ott  Kentucky 73  76  68  217  +1 
T14    Kayla Smith  North Carolina 72  72  73  217  +1 
T14    Kennedy Swann  Ole Miss 73  71  73  217  +1 
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Lundqvist Augusta 2.58 -5 
S. White Campbell 2.83 -2 
M. Wenzler Kentucky 2.83 -2 
L. Hartlage UL 2.92 -1 
M. Bechadergue UL 2.92 -1 
A. Lamoureux UCF 2.92 -1 
B. Walker UNC 2.92 -1 
J. Melichova ODU 2.92 -1 
L. Onosato ODU 2.92 -1 
T. Diez-Moliner Augusta 2.92 -1 
K. Wright Alabama 2.92 -1 
J. Jinangkul Coastal 2.92 -1 
G. Kellar Minnesota 3.00 E 
F. Lunackova Coastal 3.00 E 
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 3.00 E 
N. Boon-In Augusta 3.00 E 
T. Morgan FAU 3.00 E 
K. Smith UNC 3.00 E 
A. Collado UCF 3.00 E 
N. Srinivasan Furman 3.00 E 
A. Nordfors Campbell 3.00 E 
C. Aveling Kenn. St. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Srinivasan Furman 3.90 -3 
A. Morgan Furman 3.93 -2 
J. Zhou UNC 3.97 -1 
H. Ryskova UL 4.00 E 
M. Nagano SeminoleSt 4.00 E 
S. Tadokoro Kansas 4.03 +1 
B. Walker UNC 4.03 +1 
P. Mack Alabama 4.03 +1 
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 4.03 +1 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 4.03 +1 
J. Fournand FAU 4.07 +2 
L. Onosato ODU 4.07 +2 
A. Moresco Alabama 4.07 +2 
L. Hartlage UL 4.07 +2 
A. Giles SeminoleSt 4.07 +2 
L. Heinlein Kansas 4.10 +3 
J. Castle Kentucky 4.10 +3 
C. Ott Kentucky 4.10 +3 
L. Thibodeau UL 4.10 +3 
A. Nordfors Campbell 4.10 +3 
N. Lu UNC 4.10 +3 
D. Viudes UCF 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Castle Kentucky 4.25 -9 
P. Mack Alabama 4.42 -7 
K. Swann Ole Miss 4.42 -7 
N. Srinivasan Furman 4.42 -7 
A. Nordfors Campbell 4.50 -6 
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 4.50 -6 
C. Curtis Alabama 4.50 -6 
M. Nagano SeminoleSt 4.50 -6 
L. Lundqvist Augusta 4.58 -5 
T. Diez-Moliner Augusta 4.58 -5 
A. Morgan Furman 4.58 -5 
H. Ryskova UL 4.58 -5 
K. Smith UNC 4.58 -5 
K. Junkkari UNC 4.58 -5 
T. Piddon UCF 4.58 -5 
A. Collado UCF 4.67 -4 
J. Melichova ODU 4.67 -4 
L. Thibodeau UL 4.67 -4 
D. Shah UL 4.67 -4 
M. Martin UL 4.67 -4 
L. Onosato ODU 4.67 -4 
E. Hutchinson-Kay Ole Miss 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
L. Lundqvist Augusta 2
A. Nordfors Campbell 1
N. Yoko Augusta 1
K. Smith UNC 1
M. Nagano SeminoleSt 1
L. Hartlage UL 1
D. Shah UL 1

Birdies 
N. Srinivasan Furman 16
L. Onosato ODU 13
P. Mack Alabama 13
K. Smith UNC 12
C. Tamburlini Ole Miss 12
K. Swann Ole Miss 12
C. Ott Kentucky 12
T. Diez-Moliner Augusta 12
J. Castle Kentucky 12
A. Morgan Furman 12
M. Schmit Kenn. St. 11
D. Viudes UCF 11
H. Ryskova UL 11
B. Walker UNC 11
L. Hartlage UL 11
L. Thibodeau UL 11
J. Zhou UNC 11
A. Nordfors Campbell 10
C. Curtis Alabama 10
A. Giles SeminoleSt 10
L. Lundqvist Augusta 10
M. Wenzler Kentucky 10

Pars 
N. Boon-In Augusta 42
J. Fournand FAU 40
F. Lunackova Coastal 40
A. Moresco Alabama 40
S. Tadokoro Kansas 39
G. Curran Minnesota 39
A. Lignell Ole Miss 38
M. Bechadergue UL 38
A. Collado UCF 38
E. Moon UCF 38
D. Shah UL 38
M. Ocano UNC 37
A. Lamoureux UCF 37
L. Heinlein Kansas 37
N. Lu UNC 37
J. Johnson Ole Miss 37
S. Warren SeminoleSt 37
N. Yoko Augusta 37
C. Evans-Brand Coastal 36
K. Junkkari UNC 36
M. Nagano SeminoleSt 36
A. Vidal Kenn. St. 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2020 Moon Golf Invitational 74.21 89

2 2020 Moon Golf Invitational 74.94 90

3 2020 Moon Golf Invitational 74.68 90

 

Total Average Scores
2020 Moon Golf Invitational 74.61 269

 

Duran Golf Club: 2020 Moon Golf Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 467   3 30 50 5 1 1 

2 4 390     3 65 21 1   

3 4 338     14 64 10 2   

4 3 145     16 61 12   1 

5 4 375     3 49 35 3   

6 4 370     3 44 37 6   

7 3 172     11 55 24     

8 4 375     6 53 28 3   

9 5 487     26 52 10 1 1 

10 4 345     4 62 19 4 1 

11 5 495     21 54 13 2   

12 4 380     6 52 28 4   

13 3 142     11 59 18 2   

14 4 376     18 55 17     

15 5 495     20 55 9 5 1 

16 4 357     9 66 11 4   

17 3 170     8 56 24 2   

18 4 400     9 44 28 6 3 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 370 +0.51 

18 4 400 +0.44 

5 4 375 +0.42 

12 4 380 +0.33 

8 4 375 +0.31 

10 4 345 +0.29 

17 3 170 +0.22 

2 4 390 +0.22 

7 3 172 +0.14 

13 3 142 +0.12 

16 4 357 +0.11 

15 5 495 +0.02 

3 4 338 +0.00 

4 3 145 -0.01 

14 4 376 -0.01 

11 5 495 -0.04 

9 5 487 -0.12 

1 5 467 -0.29 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 400 +0.75 

17 3 170 +0.46 

14 4 376 +0.37 

2 4 390 +0.25 

3 4 338 +0.24 

8 4 375 +0.16 

12 4 380 +0.16 

10 4 345 +0.12 

6 4 370 +0.12 

4 3 145 +0.09 

7 3 172 +0.07 

16 4 357 +0.04 

5 4 375 -0.01 

13 3 142 -0.02 

11 5 495 -0.07 

15 5 495 -0.07 

9 5 487 -0.12 

1 5 467 -0.33 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 400 +0.73 

17 3 170 +0.56 

12 4 380 +0.32 

8 4 375 +0.31 

3 4 338 +0.29 

6 4 370 +0.23 

16 4 357 +0.22 

5 4 375 +0.21 

7 3 172 +0.20 

10 4 345 +0.19 

14 4 376 +0.18 

2 4 390 +0.10 

9 5 487 +0.00 

13 3 142 -0.01 

4 3 145 -0.02 

11 5 495 -0.06 

15 5 495 -0.16 

1 5 467 -0.36 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 370 +0.51 

18 4 400 +0.44 

5 4 375 +0.42 

12 4 380 +0.33 

8 4 375 +0.31 

10 4 345 +0.29 

2 4 390 +0.22 

17 3 170 +0.22 

7 3 172 +0.14 

13 3 142 +0.12 

16 4 357 +0.11 

15 5 495 +0.02 

3 4 338 +0.00 

4 3 145 -0.01 

14 4 376 -0.01 

11 5 495 -0.04 

9 5 487 -0.12 

1 5 467 -0.29 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 467   5 101 144 15 3 1 

2 4 390     21 182 61 4 1 

3 4 338     32 172 56 8 1 

4 3 145     41 185 41 1 1 

5 4 375     32 160 67 9 1 

6 4 370     25 152 81 11   

7 3 172     36 163 67 3   

8 4 375     25 163 70 9 2 

9 5 487     73 154 34 7 1 

10 4 345     29 174 53 9 4 

11 5 495   1 50 185 29 4   

12 4 380     20 167 72 9 1 

13 3 142   1 36 188 42 2   

14 4 376     34 161 69 3 2 

15 5 495   1 59 176 25 6 2 

16 4 357     32 178 52 7   

17 3 170     14 150 87 16 2 

18 4 400     19 108 103 30 9 
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